Wooting 80HE Bundle

Ticket No. Name

1 Mike Wyley 47
2 Paul Brown 48
3 Alex Reynolds 50
6 Jamie Maitland 53
7 Rhys Owens 54
10 Tjay Puttock 57
12 Paul Huddart 58
13 Stephen Cb 59
14 Luke Armatage 60
15 Connor Harding 61
16 Nick Hill 62
17 Max Pollitt 63
18 Isaac Zajac 67
19 Abdirahman Mohamed 68
23 Alex Mcclune 69
24 Natalie Duffield 70
25 Keiron Hart 71
26 John Yardley 72
28 Mateusz Lipa 73
29 Razvan lonescu 75
31 Rhys Owens 76
34 Ross Wood 7
35 Ross Wood 78
36 Dimitri Jovanovic 79
37 Eamonn Rafferty 80
38 Jordan Reid 81
39 Rhys Owens 83
41 Peter Currie 84
42 Rebecca Weaver 85
44 Robert Mcbeth 87
45 Jonathan Matischen 88
46 Daryl West 89

Ticket No. Name

Darren Goldthorpe
Rob Dickin
Dimitri Jovanovic
John Yardley
Richard Crawford
Connor Harding
Alex Mcclune
Ralph Sarmiento
Isaac Zajac
Jamie Maitland
Rhys Owens
Matthew Russell
Andy Mcgregor
Richard Crawford
Harry Bentham
Jamie Maitland
Nathan Johnson
Ewan Currie
Jay Mendum
Callun Marsh
Krystian Rogusz
Nathan Johnson
John Yardley
Daniel Jagger
Jonathan Matischen
Korrigan Watkinson
Nathan Johnson
Darren Goldthorpe
Rhys Owens
Connor Harding
Isaac Zajac

Anthony Brodie
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99

100

101

102
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109

110

111

112
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114

115
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117
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120
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124
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127

Ticket No. Name

Mateusz Lipa
Jonathan Matischen
Davie Bacon
Isaac Zajac
Josh Carpenter
Rhys Owens
Adrian Jerzak
Mark Mccrystal
Jamie Maitland
Davie Bacon
Grant Davies
Jamie Kemp
Chris Leggat
Keith O'shea
Isaac Zajac
Leighanne Alterado
Tom Holland
Rhys Owens
Daniel Jagger
Max Parker
Alex Mcclune
Jamie Spence
Leighanne Alterado
Isaac Zajac
Lewis Rogers
Daryl West
Amir Ali
George Barnes
Anthony Brodie
John Yardley
Mark Brown

George Barnes

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 353

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

128 Rebecca Weaver 174
132 Jonathan Matischen 175
133 Mike Wyley 178
134 Isaac Zajac 179
135 Rob Tagg 180
136 Jacqueline Fowler 182
137 Jake Powell 183
138 Coeinn Preston 185
140 Aysar Alkhdour 186
141 Kara Savage 187
144 Mike Wyley 191
145 Alexsey Fradkin 192
146 Rhys Owens 193
147 Mariusz Martyszko 194
148 Jonathan Matischen 195
149 Richard Procter 196
150 Daryl West 197
151 Isaac Zajac 198
152 Jason Dolan 199
153 Isaac Zajac 200
154 Dean Lomas 201
156 Ewan Currie 202
159 Ellis Fisher 204
161 Stephen Postlethwaite 205
162 Emily Jesse 206
164 Elis Thornton 207
165 Daryl West 208
166 Mark Mccrystal 209
167 Rhys Owens 210
170 Alex Simpson-soye 211
172 Alex Reynolds 212
173 Darren Goldthorpe 213

Ticket No. Name

Richard Procter
Max Pollitt
Dimitri Jovanovic
Isaac Zajac
Amy Black
Rob Dickin
Robert Mcbeth
Alex Simpson-soye
Daniel Jagger
Eamonn Rafferty
Matthew Bowles
Isaac Zajac
Max Parker
Jonathan Matischen
Ross Wood
David Hicklin
Rhys Owens
Tom Holland
Mateusz Lipa
Rhys Owens
Louis Michalski
Amy Black
Jamie Maitland
Callun Marsh
James Leonard
Ellis Fisher
Jamie Maitland
Mark Mccrystal
John Yardley
Ewan Currie
Lewis Rogers

Rhys Owens

216
218
219
220
221
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
234
235
236
238
241
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258

Ticket No. Name

Isaac Zajac
D Wright
Tom Holland
Jonathan Matischen
Nathan Johnson
Rhys Owens
Callum Dingsdale
Richard Procter
Charlie Jordan
Jack Glenn
Dimitri Jovanovic
Daniel Weaver
Matthew Russell
Jamie Maitland
Isaac Zajac
Nick Hill
Isaac Zajac
Dimitri Jovanovic
Isaac Zajac
Josh Carpenter
Rhys Owens
Callun Marsh
Daniel Jagger
Jamie Maitland
Leighanne Alterado
Nathan Johnson
Ralph Sarmiento
Jay Mendum
Matthew Russell
Viktor Petrovics
Rhys Owens
Jack Minns

*Correct answer:

Pokémon. e« Total: 353

Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

259 Soph Fondacox 298 Kara Savage 339 Darren Goldthorpe
260 Amy Black 299 Alexsey Fradkin 340 Gareth Harwood
262 Matthew Bowles 300 Isaac Zajac 341 Mark Mackay
263 Nathan Johnson 302 Rhys Owens 343 Rob Fallen
264 Owen Hewitt 305 Isaac Zajac 344 Sam Sam
265 Max Pollitt 306 Jamie Maitland 345 Declan Conboy
266 Richard Dimbleby 307 Rhys Owens 346 Gareth Harwood
267 Darren Henderson 308 Josh Carpenter 347 Leighanne Alterado
268 Sam Sam 309 Leighanne Alterado 348 Leanne Teasdale
270 Keiron Hart 310 Robert Ashton 350 Daniel George
271 Nathan Johnson 311 Luke Armatage 351 Max Pollitt
273 Isaac Zajac 313 Dean Stubbs 352 Rhys Owens
274 Isaac Zajac 314 Max Pollitt 353 Callum Dingsdale
275 Dean Lomas 316 Jamie Maitland 354 Jamie Kemp
276 Jamie Kemp 317 Adam Underdown 356 Rhys Owens
277 Ryan Holmes 318 Rhys Owens 359 Mark Mackay
278 Andi Boulton 319 Mark Mccrystal 360 Max Pollitt
279 Lee Morgan 320 Isaac Zajac 361 Nathan Johnson
280 Rhys Owens 321 Luke Armatage 363 Will Penny
281 Tom Lee 322 Jay Mendum 364 Sam Sam
282 Rhys Owens 324 George Barnes 366 Sam Sam
283 Rhys Owens 325 Daniel Jagger 367 Lewis Rogers
284 Sam Sam 326 Mark Mackay 368 Isaac Zajac
285 Joseph Davies 327 Amy Black 369 Lubo Kozak
286 Max Pollitt 329 Matthew Russell 370 Ewan Currie
287 Rhys Owens 332 Dan Warren 372 Max Parker
288 Ross Wood 333 Jack Glenn 373 Jonathan Matischen
289 Alex Tanner 334 Jamie Maitland 375 Roberto Nobrega
290 Jason Dolan 335 Matthew Bowles 376 Jamie Maitland
291 Richard Dimbleby 336 Ross Wood 377 Nicky Thomas
292 Jay Mendum 337 Lewis Rogers 378 Louis Myers
293 Jordon Crabtree 338 Rhys Owens 379 Isaac Zajac

*Correct answer: Pokémon. < Total: 353 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

380 Isaac Zajac 428 Oliver Flint 475 Maninder Khunkhun
381 Daryl West 430 Abbie Hancock
382 Jamie Maitland 431 Rhys Owens
385 Max Pollitt 432 Alex Simpson-soye
388 Nathan Johnson 435 Dean Lomas
389 Louis Michalski 436 Davie Bacon
390 Isaac Zajac 437 Daniel Jagger
392 Cristian Netedu 439 Max Parker
393 George Edward-paris 440 Thomas Walker
394 Isaac Zajac 441 Jonathan Matischen
395 Isaac Zajac 443 George Edward-paris
396 Rhys Owens 444 Isaac Zajac
397 Rhys Owens 445 Daniel Stiff
398 Daniel Weaver 448 Ewan Currie
400 Jamie Maitland 449 Isaac Zajac
401 Tom Lee 450 Lewis Rogers
402 Rhys Owens 451 Max Pollitt
404 Reanna Gibson 452 Isaac Zajac
406 Gareth Jones 454 Jamie Maitland
408 Max Parker 456 Daniel Pape
409 Nathan Johnson 458 Max Pollitt
412 Mark Mccrystal 459 Lawrence Williams
413 Rhys Owens 460 Thomas Walker
415 Elis Thornton 461 John Yardley
416 Emma Wilkins 465 Jack Mote

417 Gordon Brown 466 Rhys Owens
418 Isaac Zajac 468 Amy Black
420 Rhys Owens 469 Cristian Netedu
421 Jonathan Matischen 471 Thomas Collins
422 Rhys Owens 472 Rhys Owens
423 Thomas Collins 473 Laura Hunt
426 Rhys Owens 474 Alexsey Fradkin

*Correct answer: Pokémon. < Total: 353 « Draw: February 19, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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