



Ticket No.	Name
1	Mike Wyley
2	Paul Brown
3	Alex Reynolds
6	Jamie Maitland
7	Rhys Owens
10	Tjay Puttock
12	Paul Huddart
13	Stephen Cb
14	Luke Armatage
15	Connor Harding
16	Nick Hill
17	Max Pollitt
18	Isaac Zajac
19	Abdirahman Mohamed
23	Alex Mcclune
24	Natalie Duffield
25	Keiron Hart
26	John Yardley
28	Mateusz Lipa
29	Razvan Ionescu
31	Rhys Owens
34	Ross Wood
35	Ross Wood
36	Dimitri Jovanovic
37	Eamonn Rafferty
38	Jordan Reid
39	Rhys Owens
41	Peter Currie
42	Rebecca Weaver
44	Robert Mcbeth
45	Jonathan Matischen
46	Daryl West

Ticket No.	Name
47	Darren Goldthorpe
48	Rob Dickin
50	Dimitri Jovanovic
53	John Yardley
54	Richard Crawford
57	Connor Harding
58	Alex Mcclune
59	Ralph Sarmiento
60	Isaac Zajac
61	Jamie Maitland
62	Rhys Owens
63	Matthew Russell
67	Andy Mcgregor
68	Richard Crawford
69	Harry Bentham
70	Jamie Maitland
71	Nathan Johnson
72	Ewan Currie
73	Jay Mendum
75	Callun Marsh
76	Krystian Rogusz
77	Nathan Johnson
78	John Yardley
79	Daniel Jagger
80	Jonathan Matischen
81	Korrigan Watkinson
83	Nathan Johnson
84	Darren Goldthorpe
85	Rhys Owens
87	Connor Harding
88	Isaac Zajac
89	Anthony Brodie

Ticket No.	Name
90	Mateusz Lipa
91	Jonathan Matischen
92	Davie Bacon
93	Isaac Zajac
94	Josh Carpenter
95	Rhys Owens
99	Adrian Jerzak
100	Mark Mccrystal
101	Jamie Maitland
102	Davie Bacon
104	Grant Davies
105	Jamie Kemp
106	Chris Leggat
107	Keith O'shea
109	Isaac Zajac
110	Leighanne Alterado
111	Tom Holland
112	Rhys Owens
113	Daniel Jagger
114	Max Parker
115	Alex Mcclune
116	Jamie Spence
117	Leighanne Alterado
118	Isaac Zajac
119	Lewis Rogers
120	Daryl West
121	Amir Ali
122	George Barnes
124	Anthony Brodie
125	John Yardley
126	Mark Brown
127	George Barnes



Ticket No.	Name
128	Rebecca Weaver
132	Jonathan Matischen
133	Mike Wyley
134	Isaac Zajac
135	Rob Tagg
136	Jacqueline Fowler
137	Jake Powell
138	Coeinn Preston
140	Aysar Alkhdour
141	Kara Savage
144	Mike Wyley
145	Alexsey Fradkin
146	Rhys Owens
147	Mariusz Martyszko
148	Jonathan Matischen
149	Richard Procter
150	Daryl West
151	Isaac Zajac
152	Jason Dolan
153	Isaac Zajac
154	Dean Lomas
156	Ewan Currie
159	Ellis Fisher
161	Stephen Postlethwaite
162	Emily Jesse
164	Elis Thornton
165	Daryl West
166	Mark Mccrystal
167	Rhys Owens
170	Alex Simpson-soye
172	Alex Reynolds
173	Darren Goldthorpe

Ticket No.	Name
174	Richard Procter
175	Max Pollitt
178	Dimitri Jovanovic
179	Isaac Zajac
180	Amy Black
182	Rob Dickin
183	Robert Mcbeth
185	Alex Simpson-soye
186	Daniel Jagger
187	Eamonn Rafferty
191	Matthew Bowles
192	Isaac Zajac
193	Max Parker
194	Jonathan Matischen
195	Ross Wood
196	David Hicklin
197	Rhys Owens
198	Tom Holland
199	Mateusz Lipa
200	Rhys Owens
201	Louis Michalski
202	Amy Black
204	Jamie Maitland
205	Callun Marsh
206	James Leonard
207	Ellis Fisher
208	Jamie Maitland
209	Mark Mccrystal
210	John Yardley
211	Ewan Currie
212	Lewis Rogers
213	Rhys Owens

Ticket No.	Name
216	Isaac Zajac
218	D Wright
219	Tom Holland
220	Jonathan Matischen
221	Nathan Johnson
224	Rhys Owens
226	Callum Dingsdale
227	Richard Procter
228	Charlie Jordan
229	Jack Glenn
230	Dimitri Jovanovic
231	Daniel Weaver
234	Matthew Russell
235	Jamie Maitland
236	Isaac Zajac
238	Nick Hill
241	Isaac Zajac
242	Dimitri Jovanovic
244	Isaac Zajac
245	Josh Carpenter
246	Rhys Owens
247	Callun Marsh
248	Daniel Jagger
249	Jamie Maitland
250	Leighanne Alterado
251	Nathan Johnson
252	Ralph Sarmiento
253	Jay Mendum
254	Matthew Russell
255	Viktor Petrovics
257	Rhys Owens
258	Jack Minns



Ticket No.	Name
259	Soph Fondacox
260	Amy Black
262	Matthew Bowles
263	Nathan Johnson
264	Owen Hewitt
265	Max Pollitt
266	Richard Dimpleby
267	Darren Henderson
268	Sam Sam
270	Keiron Hart
271	Nathan Johnson
273	Isaac Zajac
274	Isaac Zajac
275	Dean Lomas
276	Jamie Kemp
277	Ryan Holmes
278	Andi Boulton
279	Lee Morgan
280	Rhys Owens
281	Tom Lee
282	Rhys Owens
283	Rhys Owens
284	Sam Sam
285	Joseph Davies
286	Max Pollitt
287	Rhys Owens
288	Ross Wood
289	Alex Tanner
290	Jason Dolan
291	Richard Dimpleby
292	Jay Mendum
293	Jordon Crabtree

Ticket No.	Name
298	Kara Savage
299	Alexsey Fradkin
300	Isaac Zajac
302	Rhys Owens
305	Isaac Zajac
306	Jamie Maitland
307	Rhys Owens
308	Josh Carpenter
309	Leighanne Alterado
310	Robert Ashton
311	Luke Armatage
313	Dean Stubbs
314	Max Pollitt
316	Jamie Maitland
317	Adam Underdown
318	Rhys Owens
319	Mark Mccrystal
320	Isaac Zajac
321	Luke Armatage
322	Jay Mendum
324	George Barnes
325	Daniel Jagger
326	Mark Mackay
327	Amy Black
329	Matthew Russell
332	Dan Warren
333	Jack Glenn
334	Jamie Maitland
335	Matthew Bowles
336	Ross Wood
337	Lewis Rogers
338	Rhys Owens

Ticket No.	Name
339	Darren Goldthorpe
340	Gareth Harwood
341	Mark Mackay
343	Rob Fallen
344	Sam Sam
345	Declan Conboy
346	Gareth Harwood
347	Leighanne Alterado
348	Leanne Teasdale
350	Daniel George
351	Max Pollitt
352	Rhys Owens
353	Callum Dingsdale
354	Jamie Kemp
356	Rhys Owens
359	Mark Mackay
360	Max Pollitt
361	Nathan Johnson
363	Will Penny
364	Sam Sam
366	Sam Sam
367	Lewis Rogers
368	Isaac Zajac
369	Lubo Kozak
370	Ewan Currie
372	Max Parker
373	Jonathan Matischen
375	Roberto Nobrega
376	Jamie Maitland
377	Nicky Thomas
378	Louis Myers
379	Isaac Zajac



Ticket No.	Name
380	Isaac Zajac
381	Daryl West
382	Jamie Maitland
385	Max Pollitt
388	Nathan Johnson
389	Louis Michalski
390	Isaac Zajac
392	Cristian Netedu
393	George Edward-paris
394	Isaac Zajac
395	Isaac Zajac
396	Rhys Owens
397	Rhys Owens
398	Daniel Weaver
400	Jamie Maitland
401	Tom Lee
402	Rhys Owens
404	Reanna Gibson
406	Gareth Jones
408	Max Parker
409	Nathan Johnson
412	Mark Mccrystal
413	Rhys Owens
415	Elis Thornton
416	Emma Wilkins
417	Gordon Brown
418	Isaac Zajac
420	Rhys Owens
421	Jonathan Matischen
422	Rhys Owens
423	Thomas Collins
426	Rhys Owens

Ticket No.	Name
428	Oliver Flint
430	Abbie Hancock
431	Rhys Owens
432	Alex Simpson-soye
435	Dean Lomas
436	Davie Bacon
437	Daniel Jagger
439	Max Parker
440	Thomas Walker
441	Jonathan Matischen
443	George Edward-paris
444	Isaac Zajac
445	Daniel Stiff
448	Ewan Currie
449	Isaac Zajac
450	Lewis Rogers
451	Max Pollitt
452	Isaac Zajac
454	Jamie Maitland
456	Daniel Pape
458	Max Pollitt
459	Lawrence Williams
460	Thomas Walker
461	John Yardley
465	Jack Mote
466	Rhys Owens
468	Amy Black
469	Cristian Netedu
471	Thomas Collins
472	Rhys Owens
473	Laura Hunt
474	Alexsey Fradkin

Ticket No.	Name
475	Maninder Khunkhun